84Page
Entrance Handles
   Hollow Stainless Steel
G3284-32-400 400 464 Single entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 170.00 204.00
G3284-32-600 600 664 Single entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 180.00 216.00
G3284-32-800 800 864 Single entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 190.00 228.00
G3284-32-1000 1000 1064 Single entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 200.00 240.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 5.00 5.75
   Extra stand off  20.00 23.00
G3284-32-B-400 400 464 Pair entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 340.00 408.00
G3284-32-B-600 600 664 Pair entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 360.00 432.00
G3284-32-B-800 800 864 Pair entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 380.00 456.00
G3284-32-B-1000 1000 1064 Pair entrance handles 32 sect.  d : 62 400.00 480.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add  10.00 11.50
   Extra stand offs 40.00 46.00
G3284-38-400 400 476 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 200.00 240.00
G3284-38-600 600 676 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 220.00 264.00
G3284-38-800 800 876 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 240.00 288.00
G3284-38-1000 1000 1076 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 260.00 312.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 10.00 11.50
   Extra stand off 20.00 23.00
G3284-38-B-400 400 476 Pair entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78  400.00 480.00
G3284-38-B-600 600 676 Pair entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 440.00 528.00
G3284-38-B-800 800 876 Pair entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 480.00 576.00
G3284-38-B-1000 1000 1076 Pair entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 78 520.00 624.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 20.00 23.00
   Extra stand offs 40.00 46.00
G3284-50-400 400 500 Single entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 345.00 396.75
G3284-50-600 600 700 Single entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 375.00 431.25
G3284-50-800 800 900 Single entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 405.00 465.75
G3284-50-1000 1000 1100 Single entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 435.00 500.25
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 15.00 17.25
   Extra stand off 20.00 23.00
G3284-50-B-400 400 500 Pair entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 690.00 793.50
G3284-50-B-600 600 700 Pair entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 750.00 862.50
G3284-50-B-800 800 900 Pair entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 810.00 931.50
G3284-50-B-1000 1000 1100 Pair entrance handle 50 sect.  d : 90 870.00 1,000.50
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 30.00 34.50
   Extra stand offs 40.00 46.00
   Please specify fixing according to page 4
   Custom made sizes avaliable
Entrance Handles
   Hollow Stainless Steel
G3285-32-400 400 464 Single entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 200.00 240.00
G3285-32-600 600 664 Single entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 210.00 252.00
G3285-32-800 800 864 Single entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67  220.00 264.00
G3285-32-1000 1000 1064 Single entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 230.00 276.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 5.00 5.75
   Extra stand off  20.00 23.00
G3285-32-B-400 400 464 Pair entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 400.00 480.00
G3285-32-B-600 600 664 Pair entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 420.00 504.00
G3285-32-B-800 800 864 Pair entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 440.00 528.00
G3285-32-B-1000 1000 1064 Pair entrance handle 32 sect.  d : 67 460.00 552.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 10.00 11.50
   Extra stand offs  40.00 46.00
G3285-38-400 400 476 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 73 230.00 276.00
G3285-38-600 600 676 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 73 250.00 300.00
G3285-38-800 800 876 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 73 270.00 324.00
G3285-38-1000 1000 1076 Single entrance handle 38 sect.  d : 73 290.00 348.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 10.00 11.50
   Extra stand off  20.00 23.00
G3285-38-B-400 400 476 Pair entrance handle 38 sect. d : 73  460.00 552.00
G3285-38-B-600 600 676 Pair entrance handle 38 sect. d : 73 500.00 600.00
G3285-38-B-800 800 876 Pair entrance handle 38 sect. d : 73 540.00 648.00
G3285-38-B-1000 1000 1076 Pair entrance handle 38 sect. d : 73 580.00 696.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 20.00 23.00
   Extra stand offs 40.00 46.00
G3285-50-400 400 500 Single entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 375.00 431.25
G3285-50-600 600 700 Single entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 405.00 465.75
G3285-50-800 800 900 Single entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 435.00 500.25
G3285-50-1000 1000 1100 Single entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 465.00 534.75
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 15.00 17.25
   Extra stand off  20.00 23.00
G3285-50-B-400 400 500 Pair entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 750.00 862.50
G3285-50-B-600 600 700 Pair entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 810.00 931.50
G3285-50-B-800 800 900 Pair entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 870.00 1,000.50
G3285-50-B-1000 1000 1100 Pair entrance handle 50 sect. d : 85 930.00 1,069.50
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 30.00 34.50
   Extra stand offs  40.00 46.00
   Please specify fixing according to page 4
   Custom made sizes avaliable

1100 = ( 43 3/8”)
CONVERSION CHART
316 MARINE GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL
316 MARINE GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL
Plan view
86Page
Entrance Handles
   Solid Stainless Steel
G3381-30-350 350 370 Single entrance handle  d : 55 ( 2 1/8”) 400.00 460.00
  (13 3/4”)  (14 1/2”)
G3381-30-B-350 350 370 Pair entrance handles  d : 55 ( 2 1/8”) 800.00 920.00
  (13 3/4”)  (14 1/2”)
   Solid Stainless Steel
G3500-80-600 600 700 Single entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 700.00 805.00
  (23 5/8”)  (27 5/8”)
G3500-80-800 800 900 Single entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 800.00 920.00
  (31 1/2”)  (35 1/2”)
G3500-80-1000 1000 1100 Single entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 900.00 1,035.00
  (39 3/8”)   (433/8”)
G3500-80-1200 1200 1300 Single entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 1,000.00 1,150.00
  (47 1/4”)    (51 1/8”) Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 50.00 57.50
G3500-80-B-600 600 700 Pair entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 1,400.00 1,610.00
  (23 5/8”)  (27 5/8”)
G3500-80-B-800 800 900 Pair entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 1,600.00 1,840.00
  (31 1/2”)  (35 1/2”)
G3500-80-B-1000 1000 1100 Pair entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 1,800.00 2,070.00
  (39 3/8”)   (433/8”)
G3500-80-B-1200 1200 1300 Pair entrance handle  d : 100  ( 4”) 2,000.00 2,300.00
  (47 1/4”)    (51 1/8”) Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 100.00 115.00
   Please specify fixing according to page 4
   Custom made sizes avaliable
Entrance Handles
   Solid Hardwood with solid Stainless stand off
G4210-45-400 400 600 Single entrance handle 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 170.00
G4210-45-600 600 800 Single entrance handle 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 190.00
G4210-45-800 800 1000 Single entrance handle 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 210.00
G4210-45-1000 1000 1200 Single entrance handle 45ø  Hard wood  d : 100 (4”) 230.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”)  add 10.00
   Extra stand off 15.00
G4210-45-B-400 400 600 Pair entrance handles 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 340.00
G4210-45-B-600 600 800 Pair entrance handles 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 380.00
G4210-45-B-800 800 1000 Pair entrance handles 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 420.00
G4210-45-B-1000 1000 1200 Pair entrance handles 45ø  Hardwood  d : 100 (4”) 460.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”)  add 20.00
   Extra stand offs 30.00
   Timber is provided raw
G4000   Single stand offs 75.00
G4000-B   Pair stand offs 150.00
   Solid Hardwood with solid Stainless stand offs
G4211-40-400 400 600 Single ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”) 170.00
G4211-40-600 600 800 Single ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”) 190.00
G4211-40-800 800 1000 Single ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”) 210.00
G4211-40-1000 1000 1200 Single ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”) 230.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”)  add 15.00
   Extra stand off 10.00
G4211-40-B-400 400 600 Pair ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”)  340.00
G4211-40-B-600 600 800 Pair ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”)  380.00
G4211-40-B-800 800 1000 Pair ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”)  420.00
G4211-40-B-1000 1000 1200 Pair ent.handle 40x40 Hardwood  d : 85 ( 3 3/8”) 460.00
   Longer lengths per 100mm ( 4”) add 30.00
   Extra stand offs 20.00
   Timber is provided raw
G4200   Single stand offs 75.00